268    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  2  2016
AC motors
Technical information
A wide range of AC motors with both synchronous permanent magnet versions and asynchronous
single-phase or three -phase versions.
Synchronous motors rotate at a fixed and precise speed, independent of variations in load and
supply voltage.
Asynchronous motors are characterised by a speed of rotation that is dependent on the load

Ø8Ø14
0,3
67,50
0
-0,1 0
-0,036
+1
0
0
-1,5
+0,5
0
Number Unloaded Loaded Nominal Nominal Price
Reduction of Efficiency speed speed torque current each
 Part number ratio stages (%) (rpm) (rpm) (Nm) (mA) 1 to 5
LINK6443A/0012 12:1 2 85 31,0 31,0 1,3 180 217,29 F
LINK6443A/0037 37,5:1 3 78 10,0 10,0 3,8 180 220,29 F
LINK6443A/0050 50:1 3 78 8,0 8,0 5,1 180 220,29 F
LINK6443A/0093 93,75:1 4 72 4,0 4,0 6,0 180 241,11 F
LINK6443A/0187 187:1 4 72 2,0 2,0 6,0 180 241,11 F
LINK6443A/0375 375:1 5 66 1,0 1,0 6,0 180 264,94 F
LINK6443A/0750 750:1 5 66 0,5 0,5 6,0 180 264,94 F
 271 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  2  2016
Torque up to 0.64Nm CHT56
Asynchronous AC motor 0.09kW
  Part number

- 4 pole motor
- B14 mounting flange
- Motor speed 1400 rpm
- Material:
Gearbox casing: aluminium
.Accessories.
- Servo amplifier TEL-ATV11/180, TEL-ATV11/370
- Output shaft CHM30-X, CHM30-DX
- Reaction arm CHM30-BR
.Wiring.
-  See wiring diagrams
N°3 and N°5 on
technical
information
pages
CHM30-7-63C4 7,5:1 63C4 0,22 186,7 9 2,1 216,41 F
CHM30-10-63C4 10:1 63C4 0,22 140,0 11 1,6 216,41 F
CHM30-15-63C4 15:1 63C4 0,22 93,3 16 1,0 215,92 F
CHM30-20-63C4 20:1 63C4 0,22 70,0 20 0,9 215,92 F
CHM30-25-63B4 25:1 63B4 0,18 56,0 20 1,0 211,33 F
CHM30-30-63B4 30:1 63B4 0,18 46,7 22 0,9 211,33 F
CHM30-40-63B4 40:1 63B4 0,18 35,0 21 0,8 211,33 F
CHM30-50-63B4 50:1 63B4 0,18 28,0 19 0,8 211,33 F
CHM30-60-56B4 60:1 56B4 0,09 23,3 18 0,9 203,44 F
CHM30-80-56B4 80:1 56B4 0,09 17,5 13 0,9 203,44 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -7% On request

- 4 pole motor
- B14 mounting flange
- Motor speed 1400 rpm
- Material:
Gearbox casing: aluminium
.Accessories.
- Servo amplifier TEL-ATV11/370
- Output shaft CHM40-X, CHM40-DX
- Reaction arm CHM40-BR
.Cabling.
-  See wiring diagrams
N°3 and N°5 on
technical
information
pages
CHM40-7-71C4 7,5:1 71C4 0,55 186,7 22 1,6 271,03 F
CHM40-10-71C4 10:1 71C4 0,55 140,0 30 1,4 271,03 F
CHM40-15-71C4 15:1 71C4 0,55 93,3 44 0,9 271,03 F
CHM40-20-71C4 20:1 71C4 0,55 70,0 38 1,0 271,03 F
CHM40-25-71B4 25:1 71B4 0,37 56,0 45 0,9 254,81 F
CHM40-30-71B4 30:1 71B4 0,37 46,7 52 0,8 254,81 F
CHM40-40-71A4 40:1 71A4 0,25 35,0 43 0,9 242,45 F
CHM40-50-63C4 50:1 63C4 0,22 28,0 44 0,9 239,32 F
CHM40-60-63B4 60:1 63B4 0,18 23,3 42 0,8 234,27 F
CHM40-80-63B4 80:1 63B4 0,18 17,5 36 0,8 234,27 F
CHM40-100-63B4 100:1 63B4 0,18 14,0 35 0,8 234,27 F
  Part number
   Motor Loaded Nominal
 Reduction  power speed Torque Service
 ratio Motor (kW) (rpm) (Nm) factor

- 4 pole motor
- B14 mounting flange
- Motor speed: 1400 rpm
- Material:
Gearbox casing: aluminium
.Accessories.
- Servo amplifier TEL-ATV11/370
- Output shaft CHM50-X, CHM50-DX
- Reaction arm CHM50-BR
.Cabling.
-  See wiring diagrams
N°3 and N°5 on
technical
information
pages
CHM50-7-80B4 7,5:1 80B4 0,75 186,7 33,3 2,0 330,73 F
CHM50-10-80B4 10:1 80B4 0,75 140,0 43,9 1,6 330,73 F
CHM50-15-80B4 15:1 80B4 0,75 93,3 62,6 1,2 330,73 F
CHM50-20-80B4 20:1 80B4 0,75 70,0 80,0 0,9 330,73 F
CHM50-25-80A4 25:1 80A4 0,55 56,0 70,0 1,0 316,26 F
CHM50-30-80A4 30:1 80A4 0,55 46,7 80,0 1,0 316,26 F
CHM50-40-71B4 40:1 71B4 0,37 35,0 67,0 1,1 293,51 F
CHM50-50-71B4 50:1 71B4 0,37 28,0 78,0 0,9 293,51 F
CHM50-60-71B4 60:1 71B4 0,37 23,3 87,0 0,8 293,51 F
CHM50-80-71A4 80:1 71A4 0,25 17,5 70,0 0,9 281,13 F
CHM50-100-63B4* 100:1 63B4 0,18 14,0 59,0 0,9 272,97 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -7% On request

- Material:
Gearbox casing: aluminium
.Accessories.
- Servo amplifier TEL-ATV11/370
- Output shaft CHM63-X, CHM63-DX
- Reaction arm CHM63-BR
.Cabling.
-  See wiring diagrams
N°3 and N°5 on
technical
information
pages
Torque up to 165Nm CHM63-
MOT
Dimensions in mm
CHM63-7-90L4 7,5:1 90L4 1,50 186,7 67,4 1,8 457,37 F
CHM63-10-90L4 10:1 90L4 1,50 140,0 88,6 1,4 457,37 F
CHM63-15-90L4 15:1 90L4 1,50 93,3 126,0 1,1 457,37 F
CHM63-20-90L4 20:1 90L4 1,50 70,0 164,0 0,8 457,37 F
CHM63-25-90S4 25:1 90S4 1,10 56,0 145,0 0,9 432,22 F
CHM63-30-90S4 30:1 90S4 1,10 46,7 165,0 1,0 432,22 F
CHM63-40-80B4 40:1 80B4 0,75 35,0 143,0 1,0 402,60 F
CHM63-50-80A4 50:1 80A4 0,55 28,0 122,0 1,1 388,15 F
CHM63-60-80A4 60:1 80A4 0,55 23,3 138,0 0,9 388,15 F
CHM63-80-71B4 80:1 71B4 0,37 17,5 114,0 1,1 365,40 F
CHM63-100-71B4 100:1 71B4 0,37 14,0 127,0 0,9 365,40 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -7% On request